Overview
NETWORK OUTDOOR VANDAL DOME CAMERAS
V980D Series
2 MP, 4 MP, 5 MP and 8 MP models; includes
   heater for extreme cold temperatures
120 dB true WDR
H.265/H.264 Smart Encoding; M-JPEG
   compression

Dimensions: 5.7 in. (144 mm) (Diam) x 3.9 in. (99 mm) (H); lower dome diameter: 3.7 in. (95 mm)
Weight: 1.7 lb (0.79 kg)
Ordering Information
Resolution Lens Model Number
2 MP 2.8-12 mm motorized zoom and focus; P-iris V982D-W312MIR
4 MP 2.8-12 mm motorized zoom and focus; P-iris V984D-W312MIR
5 MP 3.6-11 mm motorized zoom and focus; P-iris V985D-W311MIR
8 MP 3.6-11 mm motorized zoom and focus; P-iris V988D-W311MIR
Accessories
In-Ceiling Mounting Drop ceiling kit/Hard ceiling kit V980D-ICD/V980D-ICH
In-Ceiling Mounting Kit for mounting V980D into a ceiling V670-HCS254V
Pendant Mount 1-1/2” NPT pipe mount adapter; converts dome for pendant
mounting; compatible with SVFT-UWM-1/SVFT-WM-1 V670-HDA202-1
Wall Mount For mounting the dome to a wall V670-HDB243
Electrical Box For ease of cabling V932EZ-BOX-2
Trim Ring Allows the camera to be installed on a 4x4 electrical box V670-TRIM
Composite Video Out Cable For connection to a spot monitor V800-BNC